ROLO HANGER E
20240410CIBTO
page 1 of 9
	Radiator
    ROLO HANGER E 1800 ↕ x 90 ↔ E8,
	 radiator colour: SOFT 9005,
	 radiator code: WLROW180009 K905E8
	 Valves and accessories

page 4 of 9
ELECTRIC RADIATOR
Connections
xw
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power
[W]
Product code
... Configuration p. 9
1200 95 200 WLROW120009
1200 150 300 WLROW120015
1200 205 300 WLROW120020
1200 260 400 WLROW120026
1200 370 600 WLROW120037
1200 480 800 WLROW120048
1200 590 800 WLROW120059
1400 95 200 WLROW140009
1400 150 300 WLROW140015
1400 205 400 WLROW140020
1400 260 400 WLROW140026
1400 370 600 WLROW140037
1400 480 800 WLROW140048
1400 590 1 000 WLROW140059
1600 95 200 WLROW160009
1600 150 300 WLROW160015
1600 205 400 WLROW160020
1600 260 600 WLROW160026
1600 370 800 WLROW160037
1600 480 1 000 WLROW160048
1600 590 1 200 WLROW160059
1800 95 300 WLROW180009
1800 150 400 WLROW180015
1800 205 600 WLROW180020
1800 260 600 WLROW180026
1800 370 800 WLROW180037
1800 480 1 000 WLROW180048
1800 590 1 200 WLROW180059
RADIATOR ROLO HANGER E
page 5 of 9
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION